
Detail Bench Name Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

1 1 Jacko HG 41.00 7 48.00 28.00 4 32.00 44.01 7 51.01 40.01 6 46.01 40.00 6 46.00 223.02 0.00 2 1 1

1 1 Jacko LG 34.00 5 39.00 41.01 7 48.01 32.00 6 38.00 42.02 6 48.02 37.01 7 44.01 217.04 4 2 1

1 4 Nick Aagren HG 37.00 7 44.00 36.01 7 43.01 37.00 6 43.00 32.01 5 37.01 39.02 5 44.02 211.04 0.00 4 3 2

1 10 Percy Spierske LG 27.00 4 31.00 27.00 6 33.00 45.01 8 53.01 34.00 4 38.00 33.00 7 40.00 195.01 1 4 2

1 14 Dave Husin LG 29.00 3 32.00 24.00 3 27.00 42.00 8 50.00 20.00 3 23.00 29.00 7 36.00 168.00 0 5 3

1 9 Andrew Fox HG 37.00 7 44.00 37.00 5 42.00 33.00 5 38.00 13.00 1 14.00 25.01 4 29.01 167.01 0.00 1 6 3

1 3 Ken Perrin LG 26.00 5 31.00 35.00 5 40.00 29.00 3 32.00 24.00 4 28.00 30.00 6 36.00 167.00 0 7 4

1 12 Vince Vaina HG 29.00 5 34.00 41.01 6 47.01 16.00 2 18.00 27.01 1 28.01 34.01 3 37.01 164.03 0.00 3 8 4

1 13 Sergey Katchnov LG 24.00 5 29.00 28.00 1 29.00 37.00 6 43.00 23.00 4 27.00 26.01 5 31.01 159.01 1 9 5

1 13 Sergey Katchnov HG 42.01 8 50.01 22.00 5 27.00 35.00 4 39.00 7.00 4 11.00 26.00 5 31.00 158.01 0.00 1 10 5

1 12 Vince Vaina LG 42.01 8 50.01 15.00 3 18.00 27.00 3 30.00 25.00 1 26.00 30.00 4 34.00 158.01 1 11 6

1 8 Carol BVL LG 35.00 6 41.00 27.00 2 29.00 29.00 4 33.00 29.00 5 34.00 20.00 0 20.00 157.00 0 12 7

1 3 Ken Perrin HG 20.00 3 23.00 34.00 5 39.00 29.01 3 32.01 25.00 5 30.00 28.00 4 32.00 156.01 0.00 1 13 6

1 5 Richard Lobb HG 38.00 6 44.00 18.00 7 25.00 29.00 4 33.00 17.00 8 25.00 23.00 4 27.00 154.00 0.00 0 14 7

1 7 Peter VM HG 23.01 5 28.01 38.00 7 45.00 28.00 4 32.00 22.00 1 23.00 22.00 3 25.00 153.01 0.00 1 15 8

1 8 Carol BVL HG 34.00 5 39.00 33.00 6 39.00 4.00 3 7.00 31.00 4 35.00 26.01 2 28.01 148.01 0.00 1 16 9

1 9 Andrew Fox LG 24.00 3 27.00 24.00 6 30.00 27.01 4 31.01 34.01 4 38.01 18.01 0 18.01 144.03 2 18 9

1 2 Anthony Hall LG 38.00 7 45.00 13.00 0 13.00 27.00 5 32.00 30.00 4 34.00 13.00 2 15.00 139.00 0 17 8

1 2 Anthony Hall HG 27.00 2 29.00 25.00 6 31.00 29.00 6 35.00 13.00 2 15.00 21.00 3 24.00 134.00 0.00 0 19 10

1 5 Richard Lobb LG 34.01 5 39.01 8.00 0 8.00 37.00 5 42.00 10.00 1 11.00 26.00 1 27.00 127.01 1 20 10

1 10 Percy Spierske HG 14.00 2 16.00 41.01 7 48.01 15.00 1 16.00 23.00 2 25.00 18.00 0 18.00 123.01 0.00 1 21 11

1 7 Peter VM LG 25.00 3 28.00 12.00 0 12.00 30.00 5 35.00 16.00 3 19.00 17.00 2 19.00 113.00 0 22 11

1 11 Justin Everett LG 34.00 5 39.00 4.00 0 4.00 25.00 4 29.00 26.00 3 29.00 6.00 0 6.00 107.00 0 23 12

1 11 Justin Everett HG 13.00 0 13.00 17.00 0 17.00 13.00 4 17.00 22.00 4 26.00 22.00 0 22.00 95.00 0.00 0 24 12
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Detail Bench Name  Class Fly

Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total  Count O/All   

1 3 Ken Perrin 0 RF 39.00 8 47.00 47.00 9 56.00 40.01 8 48.01 46.02 8 54.02 44.02 8 52.02 257.05 5 1

1 6 Luke Easter 0 RF 47.01 8 55.01 40.02 6 46.02 35.00 8 43.00 49.01 9 58.01 37.01 6 43.01 245.05 5 2

1 1 Jacko 0 RF 32.00 4 36.00 50.04 10 60.04 35.01 5 40.01 40.01 7 47.01 43.01 6 49.01 232.07 7 3

1 12 Vince Vaina 0 RF 32.00 5 37.00 38.00 7 45.00 45.01 7 52.01 34.00 5 39.00 41.00 7 48.00 221.01 1 4

1 7 Peter VM 0 RF 40.01 7 47.01 46.03 8 54.03 34.00 5 39.00 34.00 8 42.00 30.02 4 34.02 216.06 6 5

1 9 Andrew Fox 0 RF 34.01 6 40.01 40.00 8 48.00 42.00 7 49.00 35.00 5 40.00 30.00 7 37.00 214.01 1 6

1 4 Nick Aagren 0 RF 39.01 5 44.01 36.00 7 43.00 34.00 5 39.00 31.00 7 38.00 42.02 7 49.02 213.03 3 7

1 5 Richard Lobb 0 RF 31.00 4 35.00 45.02 7 52.02 36.00 6 42.00 29.00 3 32.00 37.00 8 45.00 206.02 2 8

1 11 Justin Everett 0 RF 35.01 6 41.01 43.01 8 51.01 40.00 7 47.00 27.00 1 28.00 32.01 6 38.01 205.03 3 9

1 2 Anthony Hall 0 RF 36.01 6 42.01 33.00 4 37.00 32.00 3 35.00 39.00 7 46.00 26.00 5 31.00 191.01 1 10

1 10 Percy Spierske 0 RF 31.00 7 38.00 22.00 3 25.00 29.02 3 32.02 35.00 6 41.00 46.01 8 54.01 190.03 3 11

1 8 Carol BVL 0 RF 23.00 8 31.00 26.00 4 30.00 24.00 4 28.00 14.00 4 18.00 8.00 0 8.00 115.00 0 12

A B C D E Total Rank

VIC 200yd Fly Shoot Championships 2022 – Final Results



Shooter HG Score LG Score Rimfire 3 gun
Jacko 223.02 217.04 232.07 672.13

Ken Perrin 156.01 167.00 257.05 580.06

Vince Vaina 164.03 158.01 221.01 543.05

Andrew Fox 167.01 134.02 214.01 515.04

Percy Spierske 123.01 195.01 190.03 508.05

Richard Lobb 154.00 127.01 206.02 487.03

Peter VM 153.01 113.00 216.06 482.07

Anthony Hall 134.00 139.00 191.01 464.01

Carol BVL 148.01 157.00 115.00 420.01

Justin Everett 95.00 107.00 205.03 407.03

VIC Fly Shoot Championships 2022 – 3 Gun Final Results


